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Veranstalter TSV Beuren

Start Nr.
302
374
356
354
391
277
392
297
352
207
378
370
208
283
330
308
235
252
342
363
245
334
246
371
361
358
309
312
332
364
224
249
278
329
300
339
316
317
259
261
351
321
236
375
350
320
271
345
202
322

ERGEBNISLISTE 2017
21. Barlauchlauf am 19.03.2017

Name

Wetzel, Michael
Grol3, Christoph
Rabausch, Stefan
Ballistreri, Francesco
Emmerich, Rouven
Seidl, Manuel
Kibler, Robin
Weis, Bernd
Thiele, Heiko
Buchmann, Michael
Schmauder, Daniel
Fischer, Karl
Buchmann, Peter
Steck, Dietmar
Hartig-Hohl, Jochen
Mdller, Hans-Reinhold
Jackel, Nicole
Molfenter, Thomas
Pesch, Florian
Matijevic, lvan
Kuhn, Klaus

Grupp, Martin
Lachmann, Maria
Volz, Claudia
Liebe, Dirk

Fuchs, Michael
Roth, Michael
Spannowsky, Bettina
Stirmer, Lennard
Seyfried. Peter
Hammelehle, Frieder
Maier, Alexander
Seifert, Nico

Veith, Pemela
Wennrich, Tobias
Betzler, Jirgen
Mdller, Rainer

Ries, Wolfgang
Nehm, Kai
Neumann, Kilian
Herrlinger, Jirgen
Hammer, Bernd
Janu-Kamm, Glinther
Kansy, Adrian
Braun, Raimund
Heming, Markus
Schall, Markus
Kihful3, David
Bauer, Steffen
Kiefer, Harald

10 km

Jg.
1984
1987
1971
1985
1987
1979
1993
1968
1994
1967
1986
1966
2000
1969
1982
1966
1974
1966
2000
1985
1958
1984
1991
1978
1975
1975
1976
1967
1987
1983
1976
1973
1977
1973
1981
1965
1986
1987
1980
2002
1962
1960
1954
1976
1965
1971
1967
1991
1986
1964

Verein / Ort

TSV Dettingen/Erms

LG Steinlach-Zollern
TSV Frickenhausen

TV Zell

SG Walldorf Astoria

LG Filder

VfL Kirchheim

SG Dettingen Erms
Trithlon Team Goppingen
TSV Beuren

TB Neuffen

Team Sport Schweizer
TSV Beuren

AST Slssen / CMP

TSV Frickenhausen
Team Sport Schweizer
Tlbingen

medius KLINIKEN

Tria Echterdingen

Too Kul Four Skul

TSV Beuren

Wernau

SV Oberdirrbach

VfL Kirchheim

Trias Wernau

Too Kul Four Skul
Spitzberg-Renner Pirna
SV Ohmenhausen
Kdnigsfeld

Too Kul Four Skul
Kirchheim

Feuerwehr Jebenhausen
Nartingen

TSV Kusterdingen
Kirchheim

Leinfelden

Feuerwehr Jebenhausen
Feuerwehr Jebenhausen
Fatboysrun

RC Team Frickenhausen
Team Sport Schweizer
TSGV Grofbettlingen
fi-sport

Too Kul Four Skul

NT 14

Die Unglaublichen

TB Neuffen

LT Frickenhausen

LT Unterensingen

Rudolf Steiner Schule Nurtingen

Durchfiihrung: Team Sport Schweizer

Zeit
00:34:56
00:35:19
00:36:11
00:36:46
00:36:56
00:37:16
00:37:28
00:37:57
00:38:36
00:39:01
00:39:18
00:39:29
00:39:35
00:39:54
00:40:00
00:40:04
00:41:00
00:41:11
00:41:38
00:41:41
00:41:42
00:42:13
00:42:20
00:42:22
00:42:33
00:42:41
00:42:52
00:43:11
00:43:16
00:43:56
00:43:57
00:43:58
00:44:01
00:44:03
00:44:09
00:44:15
00:44:17
00:44:30
00:44:46
00:44:51
00:45:03
00:45:04
00:45:10
00:45:12
00:45:13
00:45:16
00:45:24
00:45:26
00:45:28
00:45:44

Stand: 19.03.2017 13:37



Rang  Start Nr.
51. 335
52. 348
53. 311
54, 362
55. 349
56. 323
57. 336
58. 380
59. 365
60. 347
61. 231
62. 301
63. 254
64. 241
65. 299
66. 337
67. 331
68. 229
69. 307
70. 393
71. 228
72. 250
73. 341
74. 324
75. 230
76. 238
77. 267
78. 265
79. 232
80. 260
81. 310
82. 212
83. 314
84. 366
85. 346
86. 269
87. 372
88. 282
89. 353
90. 313
91. 357
92. 234
93. 373
94. 216
95. 285
96. 289
97. 304
98. 253
99. 355
100. 281

Veranstalter TSV Beuren

ERGEBNISLISTE 2017
21. Barlauchlauf am 19.03.2017

Name

Stephan, David
Raudzis, Henning
Buchmann, Erik
Demmel, Steffen
Kulovnjak, Zoran
Grau, Christoph
Wezel, Hannes
Gebris, Ramona
Leimbeck, Christoph
Raudzis, Isabell
Hiller, Carmen
Werner, Sebastian
Mdiller, Patrick
Knott, Lilli

Welsch, Andrea
Pfluger, Fritz
Waller, Annelina
Hihn, Laurenz
Zuther, Hans-Peter
Steck, Patrick
Henzler, Sabine
Maier, Andreas
Atmanspacher, Marco
Grau, Ulrike

Hihn, Robert
Kertsch, Frank
Reuss, Marcus
Pohl, J6rn
Hobelt-Krohmer, Gabriele
Neubauer, Bernhard
Hammes, Constanze
Dumke, Jannis
Failenschmid, Mark
Ddbler, Reiner
Raudzis, Carsten
Sauter, Jens
Schweizer, Marc
Spohn, Michael
Fleischer, Dietmar
Mausch, Carla
Locher, Lena-Sophie
Hummel, Jochen
Kornela, Eva
Fogarassy, Grit
Steinhilber, Reiner
Tonjes, Stephan
Zimmermann, Birgit
Morling, Frank
Mayer, Andreas
Sievering, Frank

10 km
Jg.
2001
2005
2002
1984
1972
1979
1953
1982
1987
1974
1974
1979
1977
1980
1965
1954
1990
2000
1957
1993
1973
1986
1972
1985
1973
1961
1974
1970
1963
1953
1976
2002
1973
1953
1973
1967
1967
1976
1977
1983
2001
1971
1960
1969
1962
1976
1961
1967
1974
1965

Durchfiihrung: Team Sport Schweizer

Verein / Ort
Ruderclub Nirtingen
TSV Frickenhausen
TSV Beuren

FK FS eV

TB Neuffen
Autohaus Grau
Solawi, Hopfenhof
Too Kul Four Skul
Too Kul Four Skul
TSV Frickenhausen
Nurtingen
Ruderclub Nirtingen
TSV Oberboihingen
Beactive Fitness

LT Unterensingen
DAV Kirchheim
Nurtingen
Kinderhaus A-Team
Rudolf Steiner Schule Nirtingen
MRSC Ottenbach
TSV Otlingen
Chaomao

SPVO05 Nirtingen
Autohaus Grau
Kinderhaus A-Team
Beuren

TB Neuffen
Nurtingen

TB Neuffen

TSV Kuppingen

SG Dettingen Erms
Ruderclub Ndrtingen
TSGV Grossbettlingen
TSV Frickenhausen
TSV Frickenhausen
Rudolf Steiner Schule Nurtingen
Too Kul Four Skul
Untergschwend 3
Nurtingen
Judoverein NT

TV Bissingen

TV Bissingen

LT Frickenhausen
Ruderclub Nurtingen
renn-seegras-renn
Altbach

FC Deutsche Post
Nurtingen

VB Oberesslingen
LT Unterensingen

Zeit
00:45:47
00:45:47
00:45:48
00:45:53
00:46:10
00:46:23
00:46:25
00:46:41
00:46:42
00:46:59
00:47:17
00:47:20
00:47:20
00:47:34
00:47:55
00:47:58
00:48:00
00:48:10
00:48:12
00:48:14
00:49:08
00:49:13
00:49:15
00:49:18
00:49:57
00:50:09
00:50:37
00:50:39
00:50:43
00:50:44
00:50:45
00:50:52
00:51:00
00:51:10
00:51:26
00:51:30
00:51:34
00:51:41
00:51:42
00:51:43
00:51:59
00:52:00
00:52:07
00:52:08
00:52:13
00:52:32
00:52:35
00:52:36
00:52:46
00:52:56

Stand: 19.03.2017 13:37



Rang
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124,
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134,
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144,
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.

Veranstalter TSV Beuren

Start Nr.
275
376
255
215
287
256
201
258
326
266
247
210
384
242
369
368
315
239
264
296
222
276
293
243
360
318
359
327
343
379
306
237
338
325
206
209
200
383
319
257
333
268
377
227
340
273
251
204
240
294

ERGEBNISLISTE 2017
21. Barlauchlauf am 19.03.2017

Name

Schnaidt, Daniel
Wagner, Dietmar
Muller, Raphael
Fischer, Jakob
Stirner, Christian
Miller, Udo
Barleben, Roger
Nees, Robert
Heller, Marc
Quast, Gerrit
Leidenroth, Carsten
Defillion, Jérome
Ruckh, Matthias
Kuch, Sabine
Ehinger, Ulrich
Klingler, Christof
Kalmbach, Matthias
Kimmerle, Stefan
Ott, Ute

Wallner, Anette
Gulewitsch, Marco
Schwarting, David
von Eigen, Dietrich
Kucklies, Viola
Kazmaier, Teresa
Rentschler, Jirgen
Meirich, Doreen
Reich, Oliver
Floredo, Bernd
Plocher, Eva
Zippel, Madlen
Kaas, Paul
Diefenbach, Fabian
Manz, Larissa
Borgongino, Isabell
Dammnik, Steffi
Aigner, Chrissie
Exner, Kag
Driehorst, Stefan
Musch, Andreas
Gerwig, Dietmar
Rosenfeld, Alexander
Vetter, Tina
Henzler, Petra
Schlie, Christiane
Schlie, Dorothea
Metz, Susanne
Binder, Michael
Kirchner, Dennis
von Eigen, Petra

10 km
Jg.
2002
1962
1996
1997
1984
1968
1974
1966
1972
1977
1961
1967
1970
1979
1966
1986
1967
1975
1966
1964
1982
1982
1958
1966
1992
1975
1981
1970
1969
1968
1982
2000
1982
1976
1965
1978
1979
1986
1972
1961
1960
2002
1988
1969
1971
1967
1974
1984
1985
1961

Durchfiihrung: Team Sport Schweizer

Verein / Ort
Ruderclub Nirtingen
Too Kul Four Skul
beVegt

beVegt

Team ForceCamp
Getranke Miiller
Kinderhaus A-Team
Lauftreff Nirtingen
La Mannschaft
Kinderhaus A-Team
Inseltaucher
Ruderclub Nirtingen
TSV Raidwangen
Lauftreff Weilheim
SFD Dettingen
Chaomao

Vino Vino Bodega
TB Neuffen

Die hasslichen Schwestern
Aloha

Reudern

Ruderclub Nirtingen
renn-seegras-renn
Rudolf Steiner Schule Nurtingen
Too Kul Four Skul
Kirchheim

Trias Wernau

La Mannschaft

TSV Oberensingen
Riedenberg
Grundschule Reudern
renn-seegras-renn
Kirchheim

La Mannschaft
Oberboihingen
Jettenburg

Getranke Miiller

La Mannschaft
Weilheim

Ruderclub Nrtingen

Ruderclub Nrtingen
Neuffen

Nartingen

Frankfurt

Alte Hihner
Reudern

Team Fuchs

Team Fuchs
renn-seegras-renn

Zeit
00:53:09
00:53:13
00:53:14
00:53:14
00:53:18
00:53:19
00:53:53
00:54:08
00:54:10
00:54:14
00:54:20
00:54:20
00:55:13
00:55:32
00:55:35
00:55:39
00:56:02
00:56:27
00:56:36
00:56:38
00:56:42
00:56:53
00:57:00
00:57:02
00:57:02
00:57:16
00:57:48
00:57:50
00:58:30
00:58:36
00:59:13
00:59:28
00:59:58
01:00:02
01:00:24
01:00:26
01:00:55
01:01:14
01:01:25
01:01:56
01:02:46
01:02:52
01:02:59
01:03:18
01:03:38
01:03:40
01:04:41
01:05:07
01:05:08
01:05:32

Stand: 19.03.2017 13:37



Rang
151.
152.
153.
154.
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.
168.
169.
170.
171.

Veranstalter TSV Beuren

Start Nr.
305
233
381
382
214
211
298
218
291
263
286
284
274
226
262
280
328
367
344
244
220

ERGEBNISLISTE 2017
21. Barlauchlauf am 19.03.2017

Name
Zimmermann, Simone
Holzer, Marcus
Krinn, Karl-Heinz
Bapp, Bettina

Faul, Anita
Dollinger, Heike
Weis, Stefanie
Fuchs, Sarah

Vogel, Jann

Ningel, Rosetta
Sterr, Martina
Steingens, Luna
Schmid, Michaela
Henzler, Elli
Niedermaier, Brigitte
Sievering, Doris
Single, Claudia
Schiedmayer, Carmen
Breitfeld, Walter
Kugler, Barbara
Glitsch, Kristina

10 km
Jg.
1983
1983
1962
1964
1979
1983
1985
1982
2001
1963
1965
2001
1967
1960
1973
1965
1963
1966
1959
1966
1965

Durchfiihrung: Team Sport Schweizer

Verein / Ort

Stuttgart

Nurtingen

Denkendorf

Neuffen

Kinderhaus A-Team
82erBank e.V.

SauZis

SauZis

Die Laufmuffel

Nurtingen

Die hasslichen Schwestern
Die Laufmuffel

Die hasslichen Schwestern
Aloha

Die Freitagsfrauen

Die Freitagsfrauen
Oberboihingen
Neckartailfingen
Tragerverein Freies Kinderhaus
Die Freitagsfrauen

Die Freitagsfrauen

Zeit
01:05:47
01:05:48
01:06:27
01:07:04
01:07:09
01:12:33
01:12:39
01:12:39
01:26:03
01:26:04
01:26:05
01:26:07
01:26:08
01:26:16
01:27:05
01:27:06
01:27:14
01:27:15
01:29:50
01:29:52
01:29:53

Stand: 19.03.2017 13:37



